
UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Women Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 250 (3)

16 V - 7 D
281 (4)

02:14.55
531 (14)
12:49.70 1062

2 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 250 (4)

16 V - 7 D
281 (5)

02:14.65
515 (17)
13:05.90 1046 16''

3 FAKHRUTDINOVA Alise
W069090 1990-02-21 UZB 271 (1)

19 V - 4 D
271 (12)
02:19.78

503 (20)
13:17.20 1045 17''

4 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 222 (12)

12 V - 11 D
278 (8)

02:16.47
544 (11)
12:36.00 1044 18''

5 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 194 (20)

8 V - 15 D
268 (14)
02:21.00

582 (1)
11:58.10 1044 18''

6 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 257 (2)

17 V - 6 D
279 (6)

02:15.71
508 (18)
13:12.10 1044 18''

7 MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02 POL 222 (11)

12 V - 11 D
267 (16)
02:21.60

555 (8)
12:25.40 1044 18''

8 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 236 (8)

14 V - 9 D
252 (24)
02:29.28

556 (6)
12:24.50 1044 18''

9 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 201 (17)

9 V - 14 D
284 (3)

02:13.25
558 (5)

12:22.40 1043 19''

10 RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18 ITA 236 (7)

14 V - 9 D
279 (7)

02:15.88
528 (16)
12:52.70 1043 19''

11 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 201 (16)

9 V - 14 D
263 (17)
02:23.99

576 (2)
12:04.90 1040 22''

12 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 243 (5)

15 V - 8 D
291 (1)

02:09.53
505 (19)
13:15.40 1039 23''

13 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 208 (15)

10 V - 13 D
257 (21)
02:26.89

572 (3)
12:08.20 1037 25''

14 SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 208 (14)

10 V - 13 D
287 (2)

02:11.58
541 (12)
12:39.60 1036 26''

15 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-21 MEX 229 (9)

13 V - 10 D
255 (22)
02:27.70

552 (10)
12:28.80 1036 26''

16 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 194 (19)

8 V - 15 D
273 (10)
02:18.74

560 (4)
12:20.00 1027 35''

17 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 201 (18)

9 V - 14 D
270 (13)
02:20.24

556 (7)
12:24.90 1027 35''

18 DAVIS Jessica
W041234 1992-01-30 USA 229 (10)

13 V - 10 D
253 (23)
02:28.90

535 (13)
12:45.00 1017 45''

19 JANG Haeun
W078108 2004-12-27 KOR 208 (13)

10 V - 13 D
262 (18)
02:24.30

531 (15)
12:49.60 1001 61''

20 YAMANAKA Shino
W039942 1990-08-03 JPN 173 (23)

5 V - 18 D
260 (19)
02:25.18

554 (9)
12:26.00 987 75''

21 HACHULSKA Natalia
W039451 1992-02-25 POL 187 (21)

7 V - 16 D
275 (9)

02:17.50
464 (21)
13:56.00 926 136''

22 ROSS Naomi
W041378 1999-07-17 USA 243 (6)

15 V - 8 D
234 (25)
02:38.09

443 (22)
14:17.80 920 142''

23 STEFANOVA Dimana
W065526 2007-10-06 BUL 180 (22)

6 V - 17 D
268 (15)
02:21.27

422 (23)
14:38.50 870 192''

24 MARINOVA Teodora 
W077964 2007-11-03 BUL 159 (24)

3 V - 20 D
272 (11)
02:19.25

356 (24)
15:44.50 787 275''

25 MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-18 EGY DNF 257 (20)

02:26.56 DNS 257 805''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Women Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 250 (2)

16 V - 7 D
289 (1)

02:10.84
540 (15)
12:40.70 1079

2 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26 MEX 236 (6)

14 V - 9 D
277 (6)

02:16.98
557 (7)

12:23.20 1070 9''

3 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 208 (16)

10 V - 13 D
283 (3)

02:13.58
573 (1)

12:07.00 1064 15''

4 JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 250 (3)

16 V - 7 D
277 (5)

02:16.53
537 (17)
12:43.90 1064 15''

5 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-11 CZE 236 (8)

14 V - 9 D
274 (8)

02:18.26
548 (10)
12:32.30 1058 21''

6 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 215 (15)

11 V - 12 D
273 (11)
02:18.59

570 (4)
12:10.40 1058 21''

7 KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-06 KOR 243 (5)

15 V - 8 D
282 (4)

02:14.42
533 (18)
12:47.90 1058 21''

8 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 236 (7)

14 V - 9 D
259 (18)
02:25.73

561 (5)
12:19.00 1056 23''

9 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 229 (9)

13 V - 10 D
274 (9)

02:18.33
553 (8)

12:27.50 1056 23''

10 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 264 (1)

18 V - 5 D
256 (19)
02:27.06

531 (19)
12:49.70 1051 28''

11 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 215 (14)

11 V - 12 D
263 (16)
02:23.52

571 (3)
12:09.60 1049 30''

12 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 208 (17)

10 V - 13 D
268 (15)
02:21.19

572 (2)
12:08.20 1048 31''

13 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 243 (4)

15 V - 8 D
256 (21)
02:27.36

548 (11)
12:32.40 1047 32''

14 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 222 (10)

12 V - 11 D
274 (10)
02:18.36

546 (12)
12:34.40 1042 37''

15 TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 215 (13)

11 V - 12 D
273 (12)
02:18.72

550 (9)
12:30.90 1038 41''

16 KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-25 KOR 201 (20)

9 V - 14 D
274 (7)

02:18.11
560 (6)

12:20.60 1035 44''

17 AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-07-01 TUR 222 (12)

12 V - 11 D
284 (2)

02:13.43
512 (21)
13:08.10 1018 61''

18 ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 201 (18)

9 V - 14 D
270 (13)
02:20.46

538 (16)
12:42.00 1009 70''

19 ELGAMAL Noureen
W041347 1999-10-31 EGY 194 (22)

8 V - 15 D
269 (14)
02:20.93

543 (14)
12:37.40 1006 73''

20 FRENCH Phaelen
W040762 1990-06-30 USA 222 (11)

12 V - 11 D
249 (23)
02:30.95

528 (20)
12:52.30 999 80''

21 REBOISSON Clemence
W043234 2000-01-11 FRA 166 (23)

4 V - 19 D
254 (22)
02:28.20

543 (13)
12:37.40 963 116''

22 LICHANCOVA Alica
W041012 1998-04-08 SVK 201 (21)

9 V - 14 D
256 (20)
02:27.08

468 (23)
13:52.80 925 154''

23 IVANOVA Nikol 
W073572 2007-11-25 BUL 152 (24)

2 V - 21 D
262 (17)
02:24.03

483 (22)
13:37.00 897 182''

24 DENINA Kristina
W065528 2006-10-06 BUL 201 (19)

9 V - 14 D
247 (24)
02:31.99

419 (24)
14:41.00 867 212''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 250 (1)

20 V - 8 D
311 (2)

01:59.90
599 (26)
11:41.10 1160

2 KIM Soengjin
M039307 1991-03-21 KOR 243 (3)

19 V - 9 D
309 (3)

02:00.57
608 (25)
11:32.20 1160

3 SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-12 KOR 208 (13)

14 V - 14 D
306 (4)

02:02.37
646 (13)
10:54.30 1160

4 MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-10 ITA 236 (5)

18 V - 10 D
294 (21)
02:08.25

628 (16)
11:12.10 1158 2''

5 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-15 FRA 250 (2)

20 V - 8 D
296 (16)
02:07.45

612 (23)
11:28.20 1158 2''

6 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-06 TUR 215 (11)

15 V - 13 D
293 (23)
02:08.65

649 (10)
10:51.50 1157 3''

7 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 187 (23)

11 V - 17 D
299 (10)
02:05.84

669 (2)
10:31.40 1155 5''

8 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 194 (17)

12 V - 16 D
305 (6)

02:02.60
656 (7)

10:44.40 1155 5''

9 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 187 (25)

11 V - 17 D
297 (12)
02:06.56

671 (1)
10:29.60 1155 5''

10 FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-16 ITA 194 (18)

12 V - 16 D
294 (20)
02:08.20

667 (4)
10:33.90 1155 5''

11 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 236 (4)

18 V - 10 D
296 (15)
02:07.39

621 (21)
11:19.30 1153 7''

12 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26 MEX 208 (12)

14 V - 14 D
295 (17)
02:07.53

649 (11)
10:51.10 1152 8''

13 HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 229 (6)

17 V - 11 D
305 (5)

02:02.50
618 (22)
11:22.30 1152 8''

14 SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 222 (8)

16 V - 12 D
302 (8)

02:04.03
628 (17)
11:12.40 1152 8''

15 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 229 (7)

17 V - 11 D
297 (13)
02:06.60

625 (19)
11:15.10 1151 9''

16 OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-09 GER 222 (9)

16 V - 12 D
295 (19)
02:07.56

633 (15)
11:07.50 1150 10''

17 EVANS Tyler
M048899 1992-01-09 USA 187 (20)

11 V - 17 D
305 (7)

02:02.66
657 (6)

10:43.80 1149 11''

18 DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-05 FRA 187 (24)

11 V - 17 D
289 (25)
02:10.94

669 (3)
10:31.70 1145 15''

19 BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15 KAZ 194 (19)

12 V - 16 D
302 (9)

02:04.27
647 (12)
10:53.50 1143 17''

20 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-24 MEX 194 (16)

12 V - 16 D
288 (26)
02:11.14

651 (8)
10:49.60 1133 27''

21 CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-23 ESP 173 (27)

9 V - 19 D
296 (14)
02:07.13

660 (5)
10:40.40 1129 31''

22 STASIAK Sebastian
M039721 1994-09-07 POL 187 (21)

11 V - 17 D
291 (24)
02:09.97

651 (9)
10:49.50 1129 31''

23 DUKIELSKI Maciej
M040589 1995-01-02 POL 201 (14)

13 V - 15 D
295 (18)
02:07.55

625 (20)
11:15.90 1121 39''

24 GROZDANOV Emil
M065511 2005-05-15 BUL 198 (15)

14 V - 14 D
293 (22)
02:08.57

627 (18)
11:13.30 1118 42''

25 SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-15 CZE 173 (28)

9 V - 19 D
288 (27)
02:11.31

636 (14)
11:04.10 1097 63''

26 CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 180 (26)

10 V - 18 D
316 (1)

01:57.21
589 (27)
11:51.20 1085 75''

27 STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 187 (22)

11 V - 17 D
287 (28)
02:11.95

609 (24)
11:31.50 1083 77''

28 STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25 BUL 215 (10)

15 V - 13 D
276 (29)
02:17.12

587 (28)
11:53.60 1078 82''

29 VARBANOV Aleksandar
M065471 2003-12-30 BUL 159 (29)

7 V - 21 D
298 (11)
02:06.08

567 (29)
12:13.00 1024 136''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 229 (10)

16 V - 11 D
294 (17)
02:08.39

641 (9)
10:59.20 1164

2 SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-03 EGY 243 (4)

18 V - 9 D
295 (12)
02:07.62

626 (18)
11:14.80 1164

3 CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23 MEX 236 (7)

17 V - 10 D
295 (14)
02:07.88

632 (13)
11:08.90 1163 1''

4 JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 257 (1)

20 V - 7 D
298 (10)
02:06.38

605 (23)
11:35.30 1160 4''

5 JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 243 (3)

18 V - 9 D
306 (5)

02:02.39
610 (22)
11:30.90 1159 5''

6 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-05-31 EGY 222 (11)

15 V - 12 D
286 (22)
02:12.43

650 (6)
10:50.90 1158 6''

7 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 243 (5)

18 V - 9 D
284 (23)
02:13.48

630 (14)
11:10.00 1157 7''

8 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 236 (6)

17 V - 10 D
295 (13)
02:07.87

626 (19)
11:14.50 1157 7''

9 TAMAS Jozsef
M041181 2000-05-25 HUN 215 (14)

14 V - 13 D
311 (2)

01:59.93
630 (15)
11:10.00 1156 8''

10 SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-15 POL 250 (2)

19 V - 8 D
303 (6)

02:03.96
603 (24)
11:37.80 1156 8''

11 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 201 (18)

12 V - 15 D
294 (15)
02:08.01

661 (2)
10:39.90 1156 8''

12 GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 208 (16)

13 V - 14 D
306 (4)

02:02.12
641 (8)

10:59.20 1155 9''

13 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 194 (20)

11 V - 16 D
298 (11)
02:06.44

663 (1)
10:37.50 1155 9''

14 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-27 FRA 208 (17)

13 V - 14 D
294 (16)
02:08.23

653 (4)
10:47.80 1155 9''

15 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20 POL 201 (19)

12 V - 15 D
300 (7)

02:05.19
652 (5)

10:48.80 1153 11''

16 SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-04 MEX 215 (13)

14 V - 13 D
299 (8)

02:05.50
638 (10)
11:02.80 1152 12''

17 TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-05 CZE 215 (15)

14 V - 13 D
293 (18)
02:08.66

638 (11)
11:02.00 1146 18''

18 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 194 (21)

11 V - 16 D
307 (3)

02:01.63
636 (12)
11:04.70 1137 27''

19 ABDRAIMOV Temirlan
M044309 2000-07-20 KAZ 229 (9)

16 V - 11 D
277 (27)
02:16.73

627 (17)
11:13.10 1133 31''

20 COLASANTI Daniele
M040441 1996-07-20 ITA 180 (22)

9 V - 18 D
292 (20)
02:09.49

659 (3)
10:41.80 1131 33''

21 KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 229 (8)

16 V - 11 D
291 (21)
02:09.75

598 (25)
11:42.30 1118 46''

22 KHIJAKADZE Gaga
M041861 2000-05-29 GEO 173 (26)

8 V - 19 D
283 (25)
02:13.94

647 (7)
10:53.30 1103 61''

23 ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31 JPN 180 (23)

9 V - 18 D
292 (19)
02:09.48

628 (16)
11:12.80 1100 64''

24 CHEREDOV Pavel
M041662 2001-06-08 KAZ 222 (12)

15 V - 12 D
283 (24)
02:13.93

585 (26)
11:55.50 1090 74''

25 SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-13 MDA 159 (28)

6 V - 21 D
298 (9)

02:06.14
615 (21)
11:25.80 1072 92''

26 SEKIGAWA Kazuaki
M077146 1993-12-24 JPN 173 (25)

8 V - 19 D
317 (1)

01:56.80
582 (27)
11:58.80 1072 92''

27 GERMANOV Lubomir
M065513 2004-03-19 BUL 166 (27)

7 V - 20 D
278 (26)
02:16.41

621 (20)
11:19.40 1065 99''

28 HRISTOV Radoslav
M065512 2004-12-31 BUL 173 (24)

8 V - 19 D
276 (28)
02:17.47

542 (28)
12:38.70 991 173''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Women Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 245 (1)

24 V - 11 D
285 (2)

02:12.69
0 (0)
0.00

537 (15)
12:43.20 1067

2 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 192 (30)

13 V - 22 D
279 (7)

02:15.55
0 (0)
0.00

596 (2)
11:44.30 1067

3 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 217 (14)

18 V - 17 D
283 (3)

02:13.70
0 (0)
0.00

567 (7)
12:13.50 1067

4 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 235 (3)

22 V - 13 D
265 (13)
02:22.91

0 (0)
0.00

566 (8)
12:14.90 1066 1''

5 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
279 (8)

02:15.72
0 (0)
0.00

571 (6)
12:09.00 1065 2''

6 FAKHRUTDINOVA Alise
W069090 1990-02-21 UZB 232 (8)

21 V - 14 D
270 (11)
02:20.13

0 (0)
0.00

562 (10)
12:18.60 1064 3''

7 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 205 (23)

16 V - 19 D
255 (17)
02:27.72

0 (0)
0.00

602 (1)
11:38.00 1062 5''

8 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 232 (10)

21 V - 14 D
290 (1)

02:10.30
0 (0)
0.00

538 (14)
12:42.90 1060 7''

9 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 241 (4)

22 V - 13 D
268 (12)
02:21.17

0 (0)
0.00

540 (13)
12:40.10 1049 18''

10 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
254 (18)
02:28.08

0 (0)
0.00

579 (4)
12:01.90 1043 24''

11 ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 217 (15)

18 V - 17 D
271 (10)
02:19.57

0 (0)
0.00

550 (12)
12:30.60 1038 29''

12 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 187 (32)

12 V - 23 D
282 (4)

02:14.11
0 (0)
0.00

565 (9)
12:15.30 1034 33''

13 JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 232 (7)

21 V - 14 D
278 (9)

02:16.06
0 (0)
0.00

519 (17)
13:01.70 1029 38''

14 MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02 POL 182 (34)

11 V - 24 D
262 (14)
02:24.22

0 (0)
0.00

580 (3)
12:00.40 1024 43''

15 TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 210 (29)

15 V - 20 D
281 (6)

02:14.70
0 (0)
0.00

526 (16)
12:54.90 1017 50''

16 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-21 MEX 200 (25)

15 V - 20 D
255 (16)
02:27.70

0 (0)
0.00

553 (11)
12:27.80 1008 59''

17 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 170 (36)

9 V - 26 D
257 (15)
02:26.51

0 (0)
0.00

572 (5)
12:08.40 999 68''

18 SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 192 (31)

13 V - 22 D
282 (5)

02:14.41
0 (0)
0.00

494 (18)
13:26.10 968 99''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Women Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
274 (9)

02:18.41
0 (0)
0.00

591 (1)
11:49.20 1065

2 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 229 (11)

20 V - 15 D
273 (10)
02:18.67

0 (0)
0.00

563 (6)
12:17.80 1065

3 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-11 CZE 232 (6)

21 V - 14 D
271 (12)
02:19.52

0 (0)
0.00

562 (7)
12:18.80 1065

4 KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-06 KOR 230 (9)

21 V - 14 D
278 (4)

02:16.25
0 (0)
0.00

557 (10)
12:23.80 1065

5 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 227 (12)

20 V - 15 D
270 (14)
02:20.14

0 (0)
0.00

567 (4)
12:13.90 1064 1''

6 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
275 (8)

02:17.94
0 (0)
0.00

571 (3)
12:09.60 1061 4''

7 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 210 (22)

17 V - 18 D
265 (15)
02:22.74

0 (0)
0.00

586 (2)
11:54.90 1061 4''

8 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 239 (2)

22 V - 13 D
256 (18)
02:27.36

0 (0)
0.00

564 (5)
12:16.10 1059 6''

9 TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 232 (5)

21 V - 14 D
271 (13)
02:19.55

0 (0)
0.00

553 (12)
12:27.00 1056 9''

10 KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-25 KOR 216 (19)

17 V - 18 D
277 (6)

02:16.99
0 (0)
0.00

558 (8)
12:22.60 1051 14''

11 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 211 (24)

16 V - 19 D
272 (11)
02:19.07

0 (0)
0.00

555 (11)
12:25.50 1038 27''

12 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 210 (20)

17 V - 18 D
275 (7)

02:17.90
0 (0)
0.00

549 (14)
12:31.70 1034 31''

13 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26 MEX 202 (26)

15 V - 20 D
277 (5)

02:16.53
0 (0)
0.00

551 (13)
12:29.30 1030 35''

14 UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 180 (35)

11 V - 24 D
291 (1)

02:09.62
0 (0)
0.00

557 (9)
12:23.20 1028 37''

15 RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18 ITA 222 (13)

19 V - 16 D
281 (2)

02:14.74
0 (0)
0.00

498 (18)
13:22.90 1001 64''

16 AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-07-01 TUR 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
280 (3)

02:15.08
0 (0)
0.00

501 (17)
13:19.90 996 69''

17 DAVIS Jessica
W041234 1992-01-30 USA 200 (28)

15 V - 20 D
256 (16)
02:27.13

0 (0)
0.00

532 (15)
12:48.70 988 77''

18 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 191 (33)

12 V - 23 D
256 (17)
02:27.24

0 (0)
0.00

518 (16)
13:02.00 965 100''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Men Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-12 KOR 219 (17)

18 V - 17 D
307 (3)

02:01.93
0 (0)
0.00

650 (5)
10:50.90 1176

2 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
299 (8)

02:05.66
0 (0)
0.00

656 (4)
10:44.10 1175 1''

3 CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23 MEX 249 (3)

24 V - 11 D
290 (16)
02:10.23

0 (0)
0.00

635 (11)
11:05.10 1174 2''

4 SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-03 EGY 250 (2)

25 V - 10 D
301 (5)

02:04.63
0 (0)
0.00

623 (16)
11:17.50 1174 2''

5 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
298 (10)
02:06.32

0 (0)
0.00

631 (13)
11:09.70 1171 5''

6 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
298 (9)

02:06.16
0 (0)
0.00

657 (3)
10:43.10 1170 6''

7 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 205 (20)

16 V - 19 D
305 (4)

02:02.94
0 (0)
0.00

660 (1)
10:40.30 1170 6''

8 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 228 (14)

19 V - 16 D
293 (12)
02:08.81

0 (0)
0.00

645 (7)
10:55.10 1166 10''

9 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-15 FRA 232 (8)

21 V - 14 D
296 (11)
02:07.26

0 (0)
0.00

634 (12)
11:06.60 1162 14''

10 FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-16 ITA 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
290 (15)
02:10.11

0 (0)
0.00

659 (2)
10:41.70 1149 27''

11 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 193 (31)

12 V - 23 D
309 (2)

02:00.71
0 (0)
0.00

645 (7)
10:55.30 1147 29''

12 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 220 (11)

19 V - 16 D
291 (14)
02:09.52

0 (0)
0.00

627 (14)
11:13.50 1138 38''

13 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 207 (19)

16 V - 19 D
284 (17)
02:13.37

0 (0)
0.00

642 (10)
10:58.20 1133 43''

14 KIM Soengjin
M039307 1991-03-21 KOR 190 (30)

13 V - 22 D
312 (1)

01:59.25
0 (0)
0.00

625 (15)
11:15.20 1127 49''

15 TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-05 CZE 185 (34)

12 V - 23 D
292 (13)
02:09.48

0 (0)
0.00

645 (8)
10:55.50 1122 54''

16 SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 177 (36)

10 V - 25 D
299 (7)

02:05.56
0 (0)
0.00

643 (9)
10:57.60 1119 57''

17 SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-04 MEX 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
300 (6)

02:05.24
0 (0)
0.00

573 (17)
12:07.20 1093 83''

18 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20 POL DNS DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 0 1176''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Men Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 244 (6)

23 V - 12 D
304 (5)

02:03.35
0 (0)
0.00

626 (12)
11:14.90 1174

2 JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 284 (1)

31 V - 4 D
295 (14)
02:07.53

0 (0)
0.00

595 (16)
11:45.90 1174

3 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-05-31 EGY 240 (4)

23 V - 12 D
290 (17)
02:10.30

0 (0)
0.00

643 (8)
10:57.00 1173 1''

4 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 229 (9)

20 V - 15 D
295 (15)
02:07.72

0 (0)
0.00

649 (6)
10:51.50 1173 1''

5 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 222 (10)

19 V - 16 D
302 (7)

02:04.16
0 (0)
0.00

648 (7)
10:52.50 1172 2''

6 GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
305 (4)

02:02.70
0 (0)
0.00

671 (3)
10:29.10 1171 3''

7 JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
307 (2)

02:01.52
0 (0)
0.00

629 (10)
11:11.60 1171 3''

8 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-06 TUR 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
299 (10)
02:05.86

0 (0)
0.00

657 (5)
10:43.70 1171 3''

9 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 200 (22)

15 V - 20 D
296 (13)
02:07.24

0 (0)
0.00

674 (2)
10:26.30 1170 4''

10 DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-05 FRA 195 (26)

14 V - 21 D
292 (16)
02:09.01

0 (0)
0.00

676 (1)
10:24.00 1163 11''

11 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-27 FRA 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
297 (11)
02:06.80

0 (0)
0.00

664 (4)
10:36.50 1156 18''

12 EVANS Tyler
M048899 1992-01-09 USA 193 (32)

12 V - 23 D
300 (8)

02:05.32
0 (0)
0.00

641 (9)
10:59.10 1134 40''

13 SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-15 POL 210 (24)

15 V - 20 D
306 (3)

02:02.38
0 (0)
0.00

609 (14)
11:31.40 1125 49''

14 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26 MEX 197 (25)

14 V - 21 D
299 (9)

02:05.69
0 (0)
0.00

627 (11)
11:13.60 1123 51''

15 TAMAS Jozsef
M041181 2000-05-25 HUN 190 (29)

13 V - 22 D
315 (1)

01:57.70
0 (0)
0.00

616 (13)
11:24.40 1121 53''

16 OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-09 GER 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
296 (12)
02:07.13

0 (0)
0.00

602 (15)
11:38.60 1113 61''

17 HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
304 (6)

02:03.47
0 (0)
0.00

558 (17)
12:22.00 1067 107''

18 MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-10 ITA DNS DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 0 1174''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Women Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 245 (1)

24 V - 11 D
286 (2)

02:12.16
300 (6)
69.00

571 (10)
12:09.50 1402

2 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-11 CZE 232 (6)

21 V - 14 D
274 (8)

02:18.45
288 (11)

80.00
600 (2)

11:40.30 1394 8''

3 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 219 (14)

18 V - 17 D
279 (4)

02:15.62
300 (1)
75.00

587 (6)
11:53.50 1385 17''

4 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 225 (12)

20 V - 15 D
273 (10)
02:18.99

293 (9)
71.00

587 (7)
11:53.10 1378 24''

5 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 227 (11)

20 V - 15 D
273 (9)

02:18.78
293 (8)
68.00

582 (8)
11:58.30 1375 27''

6 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
275 (7)

02:17.59
300 (4)
71.00

581 (9)
11:59.80 1371 31''

7 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 235 (3)

22 V - 13 D
262 (16)
02:24.20

300 (7)
67.00

570 (12)
12:10.80 1367 35''

8 KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-06 KOR 234 (9)

21 V - 14 D
276 (6)

02:17.26
286 (13)

75.00
567 (13)
12:13.00 1363 39''

9 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 194 (30)

13 V - 22 D
278 (5)

02:16.46
300 (5)
70.00

587 (6)
11:53.90 1359 43''

10 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
280 (3)

02:15.05
286 (12)

69.00
570 (11)
12:10.50 1351 51''

11 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
266 (14)
02:22.32

271 (17)
83.00

612 (1)
11:28.10 1349 53''

12 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 239 (2)

22 V - 13 D
260 (17)
02:25.28

288 (10)
80.00

561 (14)
12:19.00 1348 54''

13 TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 234 (5)

21 V - 14 D
268 (13)
02:21.37

300 (2)
73.00

539 (16)
12:41.10 1341 61''

14 FAKHRUTDINOVA Alise
W069090 1990-02-21 UZB 230 (8)

21 V - 14 D
270 (12)
02:20.46

300 (3)
73.00

538 (17)
12:42.90 1338 64''

15 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 232 (10)

21 V - 14 D
291 (1)

02:09.81
285 (14)

76.00
529 (18)
12:51.40 1337 65''

16 KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-25 KOR 216 (19)

17 V - 18 D
272 (11)
02:19.02

285 (15)
83.00

560 (15)
12:20.40 1333 69''

17 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 205 (23)

16 V - 19 D
249 (18)
02:30.71

279 (16)
75.00

595 (3)
11:45.70 1328 74''

18 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 212 (22)

17 V - 18 D
265 (15)
02:22.72

233 (18)
97.00

593 (4)
11:47.30 1303 99''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 284 (1)

31 V - 4 D
308 (1)

02:01.49
293 (7)
68.00

652 (12)
10:48.20 1537

2 CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 242 (6)

23 V - 12 D
302 (4)

02:04.18
300 (1)
74.00

657 (10)
10:43.50 1501 36''

3 SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-03 EGY 252 (2)

25 V - 10 D
302 (5)

02:04.35
293 (10)

74.00
653 (11)
10:47.00 1500 37''

4 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
298 (10)
02:06.06

300 (5)
65.00

682 (3)
10:18.80 1495 42''

5 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
300 (9)

02:05.33
293 (8)
69.00

658 (9)
10:42.90 1493 44''

6 SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-12 KOR 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
307 (2)

02:01.98
293 (9)
72.00

676 (4)
10:24.30 1491 46''

7 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 221 (20)

16 V - 19 D
305 (3)

02:02.56
286 (11)

75.00
675 (5)

10:25.60 1487 50''

8 JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 237 (7)

22 V - 13 D
302 (6)

02:04.35
300 (3)
70.00

634 (15)
11:06.50 1473 64''

9 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
301 (7)

02:04.79
279 (13)

73.00
659 (8)

10:41.60 1459 78''

10 DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-05 FRA 195 (26)

14 V - 21 D
292 (14)
02:09.32

286 (12)
72.00

684 (2)
10:16.50 1457 80''

11 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 200 (22)

15 V - 20 D
293 (13)
02:08.53

300 (4)
68.00

663 (7)
10:37.90 1456 81''

12 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 225 (9)

20 V - 15 D
291 (16)
02:09.63

298 (6)
77.00

637 (14)
11:03.70 1451 86''

13 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-06 TUR 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
294 (12)
02:08.29

265 (15)
71.00

667 (6)
10:33.30 1441 96''

14 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-05-31 EGY 244 (4)

23 V - 12 D
292 (15)
02:09.48

257 (17)
91.00

645 (13)
10:55.70 1438 99''

15 CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23 MEX 245 (3)

24 V - 11 D
289 (17)
02:10.79

277 (14)
77.00

621 (18)
11:19.40 1432 105''

16 GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 199 (27)

14 V - 21 D
300 (8)

02:05.27
300 (2)
73.00

631 (16)
11:09.30 1430 107''

17 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
298 (11)
02:06.17

217 (18)
93.00

686 (1)
10:14.30 1421 116''

18 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
282 (18)
02:14.13

263 (16)
77.00

626 (17)
11:14.70 1391 146''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Mixed Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

MEX
VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13
HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26

MEX 224 (5)
19 V - 17 D

308 (7)
02:01.25

293 (2)
95.00

514 (2)
13:06.40 1339

2

KOR
KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-25
KIM Soengjin
M039307 1991-03-21

KOR 230 (2)
21 V - 15 D

314 (3)
01:58.19

293 (2)
95.00

480 (7)
13:40.50 1317 22''

3

TUR
OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24
UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-06

TUR 197 (10)
14 V - 22 D

306 (9)
02:02.28

273 (5)
105.00

534 (1)
12:46.30 1310 29''

4

GER
KOHLMANN Janine
W002853 1990-11-26
OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-09

GER 220 (4)
19 V - 17 D

307 (8)
02:01.68

300 (1)
91.00

468 (8)
13:52.50 1295 44''

5

GBR
MUIR Joanna
W039971 1994-08-23
CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22

GBR 207 (8)
16 V - 20 D

322 (1)
01:54.03

271 (6)
107.00

491 (6)
13:29.90 1291 48''

6

ESP
MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03
CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-23

ESP 200 (9)
15 V - 21 D

310 (6)
02:00.20

279 (4)
102.00

500 (4)
13:20.00 1289 50''

7

EGY
ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08
HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07

EGY 231 (3)
20 V - 16 D

313 (4)
01:58.81

192 (7)
127.00

455 (9)
14:05.90 1191 148''

8

JPN
UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18
SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20

JPN 230 (1)
21 V - 15 D

316 (2)
01:57.41 EL 508 (3)

13:12.80 1054 285''

9

POL
HACHULSKA Natalia
W039451 1992-02-25
DUKIELSKI Maciej
M040589 1995-01-02

POL 217 (6)
18 V - 18 D

311 (5)
01:59.70 EL 495 (5)

13:25.30 1023 316''

10

HUN
RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02
REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26

HUN DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 837''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Women Final Individual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 245 (1)

24 V - 11 D
285 (2)

02:12.69
537 (15)
12:43.20 1067

2 Q NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-11 CZE 232 (6)

21 V - 14 D
271 (12)
02:19.52

562 (7)
12:18.80 1065

3 Q OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 217 (14)

18 V - 17 D
283 (3)

02:13.70
567 (7)

12:13.50 1067

4 Q GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 227 (12)

20 V - 15 D
270 (14)
02:20.14

567 (4)
12:13.90 1064 1''

5 Q LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 229 (11)

20 V - 15 D
273 (10)
02:18.67

563 (6)
12:17.80 1065

6 Q GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
275 (8)

02:17.94
571 (3)

12:09.60 1061 4''

7 Q BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 235 (3)

22 V - 13 D
265 (13)
02:22.91

566 (8)
12:14.90 1066 1''

8 Q KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-06 KOR 230 (9)

21 V - 14 D
278 (4)

02:16.25
557 (10)
12:23.80 1065

9 Q FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 192 (30)

13 V - 22 D
279 (7)

02:15.55
596 (2)

11:44.30 1067

10 Q VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
279 (8)

02:15.72
571 (6)

12:09.00 1065 2''

11 Q VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
274 (9)

02:18.41
591 (1)

11:49.20 1065

12 Q SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 239 (2)

22 V - 13 D
256 (18)
02:27.36

564 (5)
12:16.10 1059 6''

13 Q TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 232 (5)

21 V - 14 D
271 (13)
02:19.55

553 (12)
12:27.00 1056 9''

14 Q FAKHRUTDINOVA Alise
W069090 1990-02-21 UZB 232 (8)

21 V - 14 D
270 (11)
02:20.13

562 (10)
12:18.60 1064 3''

15 Q CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 232 (10)

21 V - 14 D
290 (1)

02:10.30
538 (14)
12:42.90 1060 7''

16 Q KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-25 KOR 216 (19)

17 V - 18 D
277 (6)

02:16.99
558 (8)

12:22.60 1051 14''

17 Q RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 205 (23)

16 V - 19 D
255 (17)
02:27.72

602 (1)
11:38.00 1062 5''

18 Q OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 210 (22)

17 V - 18 D
265 (15)
02:22.74

586 (2)
11:54.90 1061 4''

19 Q KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 241 (4)

22 V - 13 D
268 (12)
02:21.17

540 (13)
12:40.10 1049 18''

20 Q ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
254 (18)
02:28.08

579 (4)
12:01.90 1043 24''

21 Q ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 211 (24)

16 V - 19 D
272 (11)
02:19.07

555 (11)
12:25.50 1038 27''

22 Q ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 217 (15)

18 V - 17 D
271 (10)
02:19.57

550 (12)
12:30.60 1038 29''

23 Q MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 187 (32)

12 V - 23 D
282 (4)

02:14.11
565 (9)

12:15.30 1034 33''

24 Q MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 210 (20)

17 V - 18 D
275 (7)

02:17.90
549 (14)
12:31.70 1034 31''

25 Q ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26 MEX 202 (26)

15 V - 20 D
277 (5)

02:16.53
551 (13)
12:29.30 1030 35''

26 Q JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 232 (7)

21 V - 14 D
278 (9)

02:16.06
519 (17)
13:01.70 1029 38''

27 Q UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 180 (35)

11 V - 24 D
291 (1)

02:09.62
557 (9)

12:23.20 1028 37''

28 Q MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02 POL 182 (34)

11 V - 24 D
262 (14)
02:24.22

580 (3)
12:00.40 1024 43''

29 Q TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 210 (29)

15 V - 20 D
281 (6)

02:14.70
526 (16)
12:54.90 1017 50''

30 Q OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-21 MEX 200 (25)

15 V - 20 D
255 (16)
02:27.70

553 (11)
12:27.80 1008 59''

31 Q RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18 ITA 222 (13)

19 V - 16 D
281 (2)

02:14.74
498 (18)
13:22.90 1001 64''

32 Q ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 170 (36)

9 V - 26 D
257 (15)
02:26.51

572 (5)
12:08.40 999 68''

33 Q AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-07-01 TUR 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
280 (3)

02:15.08
501 (17)
13:19.90 996 69''

34 Q DAVIS Jessica
W041234 1992-01-30 USA 200 (28)

15 V - 20 D
256 (16)
02:27.13

532 (15)
12:48.70 988 77''

35 Q SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 192 (31)

13 V - 22 D
282 (5)

02:14.41
494 (18)
13:26.10 968 99''

36 Q AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 191 (33)

12 V - 23 D
256 (17)
02:27.24

518 (16)
13:02.00 965 100''

37 Q ELGAMAL Noureen
W041347 1999-10-31 EGY 194 (22)

8 V - 15 D
269 (14)
02:20.93

543 (14)
12:37.40 1006 73''

38 Q JANG Haeun
W078108 2004-12-27 KOR 208 (13)

10 V - 13 D
262 (18)
02:24.30

531 (15)
12:49.60 1001 61''

39 Q FRENCH Phaelen
W040762 1990-06-30 USA 222 (11)

12 V - 11 D
249 (23)
02:30.95

528 (20)
12:52.30 999 80''

40 Q YAMANAKA Shino
W039942 1990-08-03 JPN 173 (23)

5 V - 18 D
260 (19)
02:25.18

554 (9)
12:26.00 987 75''

41 Q REBOISSON Clemence
W043234 2000-01-11 FRA 166 (23)

4 V - 19 D
254 (22)
02:28.20

543 (13)
12:37.40 963 116''

42 Q HACHULSKA Natalia
W039451 1992-02-25 POL 187 (21)

7 V - 16 D
275 (9)

02:17.50
464 (21)
13:56.00 926 136''

43 Q LICHANCOVA Alica
W041012 1998-04-08 SVK 201 (21)

9 V - 14 D
256 (20)
02:27.08

468 (23)
13:52.80 925 154''

44 Q ROSS Naomi
W041378 1999-07-17 USA 243 (6)

15 V - 8 D
234 (25)
02:38.09

443 (22)
14:17.80 920 142''

45 Q IVANOVA Nikol 
W073572 2007-11-25 BUL 152 (24)

2 V - 21 D
262 (17)
02:24.03

483 (22)
13:37.00 897 182''

46 Q STEFANOVA Dimana
W065526 2007-10-06 BUL 180 (22)

6 V - 17 D
268 (15)
02:21.27

422 (23)
14:38.50 870 192''

47 Q DENINA Kristina
W065528 2006-10-06 BUL 201 (19)

9 V - 14 D
247 (24)
02:31.99

419 (24)
14:41.00 867 212''

48 Q MARINOVA Teodora 
W077964 2007-11-03 BUL 159 (24)

3 V - 20 D
272 (11)
02:19.25

356 (24)
15:44.50 787 275''

49 Q MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-18 EGY DNF 257 (20)

02:26.56 DNS 257 805''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Men Final Indvidual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 284 (1)

31 V - 4 D
295 (14)
02:07.53

595 (16)
11:45.90 1174

2 Q CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 244 (6)

23 V - 12 D
304 (5)

02:03.35
626 (12)
11:14.90 1174

3 Q SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-03 EGY 250 (2)

25 V - 10 D
301 (5)

02:04.63
623 (16)
11:17.50 1174 2''

4 Q SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
298 (9)

02:06.16
657 (3)

10:43.10 1170 6''

5 Q PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
298 (10)
02:06.32

631 (13)
11:09.70 1171 5''

6 Q SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-12 KOR 219 (17)

18 V - 17 D
307 (3)

02:01.93
650 (5)

10:50.90 1176

7 Q BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 205 (20)

16 V - 19 D
305 (4)

02:02.94
660 (1)

10:40.30 1170 6''

8 Q JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
307 (2)

02:01.52
629 (10)
11:11.60 1171 3''

9 Q REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 222 (10)

19 V - 16 D
302 (7)

02:04.16
648 (7)

10:52.50 1172 2''

10 Q DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-05 FRA 195 (26)

14 V - 21 D
292 (16)
02:09.01

676 (1)
10:24.00 1163 11''

11 Q DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 200 (22)

15 V - 20 D
296 (13)
02:07.24

674 (2)
10:26.30 1170 4''

12 Q MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 229 (9)

20 V - 15 D
295 (15)
02:07.72

649 (6)
10:51.50 1173 1''

13 Q UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-06 TUR 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
299 (10)
02:05.86

657 (5)
10:43.70 1171 3''

14 Q HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-05-31 EGY 240 (4)

23 V - 12 D
290 (17)
02:10.30

643 (8)
10:57.00 1173 1''

15 Q CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23 MEX 249 (3)

24 V - 11 D
290 (16)
02:10.23

635 (11)
11:05.10 1174 2''

16 Q GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
305 (4)

02:02.70
671 (3)

10:29.10 1171 3''

17 Q ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
299 (8)

02:05.66
656 (4)

10:44.10 1175 1''

18 Q KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 228 (14)

19 V - 16 D
293 (12)
02:08.81

645 (7)
10:55.10 1166 10''

19 Q BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-15 FRA 232 (8)

21 V - 14 D
296 (11)
02:07.26

634 (12)
11:06.60 1162 14''

20 Q LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-27 FRA 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
297 (11)
02:06.80

664 (4)
10:36.50 1156 18''

21 Q FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-16 ITA 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
290 (15)
02:10.11

659 (2)
10:41.70 1149 27''

22 Q COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 193 (31)

12 V - 23 D
309 (2)

02:00.71
645 (7)

10:55.30 1147 29''

23 Q DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 220 (11)

19 V - 16 D
291 (14)
02:09.52

627 (14)
11:13.50 1138 38''

24 Q EVANS Tyler
M048899 1992-01-09 USA 193 (32)

12 V - 23 D
300 (8)

02:05.32
641 (9)

10:59.10 1134 40''

25 Q UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 207 (19)

16 V - 19 D
284 (17)
02:13.37

642 (10)
10:58.20 1133 43''

26 Q KIM Soengjin
M039307 1991-03-21 KOR 190 (30)

13 V - 22 D
312 (1)

01:59.25
625 (15)
11:15.20 1127 49''

27 Q SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-15 POL 210 (24)

15 V - 20 D
306 (3)

02:02.38
609 (14)
11:31.40 1125 49''

28 Q HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26 MEX 197 (25)

14 V - 21 D
299 (9)

02:05.69
627 (11)
11:13.60 1123 51''

29 Q TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-05 CZE 185 (34)

12 V - 23 D
292 (13)
02:09.48

645 (8)
10:55.50 1122 54''

30 Q TAMAS Jozsef
M041181 2000-05-25 HUN 190 (29)

13 V - 22 D
315 (1)

01:57.70
616 (13)
11:24.40 1121 53''

31 Q SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 177 (36)

10 V - 25 D
299 (7)

02:05.56
643 (9)

10:57.60 1119 57''

32 Q OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-09 GER 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
296 (12)
02:07.13

602 (15)
11:38.60 1113 61''

33 Q SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-04 MEX 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
300 (6)

02:05.24
573 (17)
12:07.20 1093 83''

34 Q HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
304 (6)

02:03.47
558 (17)
12:22.00 1067 107''

35 Q MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-10 ITA DNS DNS DNS 0 1174''

36 Q GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20 POL DNS DNS DNS 0 1176''

38 Q PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-24 MEX 194 (16)

12 V - 16 D
288 (26)
02:11.14

651 (8)
10:49.60 1133 27''

39 Q ABDRAIMOV Temirlan
M044309 2000-07-20 KAZ 229 (9)

16 V - 11 D
277 (27)
02:16.73

627 (17)
11:13.10 1133 31''

40 Q COLASANTI Daniele
M040441 1996-07-20 ITA 180 (22)

9 V - 18 D
292 (20)
02:09.49

659 (3)
10:41.80 1131 33''

41 Q CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-23 ESP 173 (27)

9 V - 19 D
296 (14)
02:07.13

660 (5)
10:40.40 1129 31''

42 Q STASIAK Sebastian
M039721 1994-09-07 POL 187 (21)

11 V - 17 D
291 (24)
02:09.97

651 (9)
10:49.50 1129 31''

43 Q DUKIELSKI Maciej
M040589 1995-01-02 POL 201 (14)

13 V - 15 D
295 (18)
02:07.55

625 (20)
11:15.90 1121 39''

44 Q GROZDANOV Emil
M065511 2005-05-15 BUL 198 (15)

14 V - 14 D
293 (22)
02:08.57

627 (18)
11:13.30 1118 42''

45 Q KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 229 (8)

16 V - 11 D
291 (21)
02:09.75

598 (25)
11:42.30 1118 46''

46 Q KHIJAKADZE Gaga
M041861 2000-05-29 GEO 173 (26)

8 V - 19 D
283 (25)
02:13.94

647 (7)
10:53.30 1103 61''

47 Q ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31 JPN 180 (23)

9 V - 18 D
292 (19)
02:09.48

628 (16)
11:12.80 1100 64''

48 Q SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-15 CZE 173 (28)

9 V - 19 D
288 (27)
02:11.31

636 (14)
11:04.10 1097 63''

49 Q CHEREDOV Pavel
M041662 2001-06-08 KAZ 222 (12)

15 V - 12 D
283 (24)
02:13.93

585 (26)
11:55.50 1090 74''

50 Q CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 180 (26)

10 V - 18 D
316 (1)

01:57.21
589 (27)
11:51.20 1085 75''

51 Q STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 187 (22)

11 V - 17 D
287 (28)
02:11.95

609 (24)
11:31.50 1083 77''

52 Q STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25 BUL 215 (10)

15 V - 13 D
276 (29)
02:17.12

587 (28)
11:53.60 1078 82''

53 Q SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-13 MDA 159 (28)

6 V - 21 D
298 (9)

02:06.14
615 (21)
11:25.80 1072 92''

54 Q SEKIGAWA Kazuaki
M077146 1993-12-24 JPN 173 (25)

8 V - 19 D
317 (1)

01:56.80
582 (27)
11:58.80 1072 92''

55 Q GERMANOV Lubomir
M065513 2004-03-19 BUL 166 (27)

7 V - 20 D
278 (26)
02:16.41

621 (20)
11:19.40 1065 99''

56 Q VARBANOV Aleksandar
M065471 2003-12-30 BUL 159 (29)

7 V - 21 D
298 (11)
02:06.08

567 (29)
12:13.00 1024 136''

57 Q HRISTOV Radoslav
M065512 2004-12-31 BUL 173 (24)

8 V - 19 D
276 (28)
02:17.47

542 (28)
12:38.70 991 173''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Men Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Woongtae JUN, M040342
Changwan SEO, M041148
Jinhwa JUNG, M037739

F
F
F

KOR 4501

2
Balazs SZEP, M042070
Richard BERECZKI, M040257
Gergely REGOS, M040930

F
F
F

HUN 4441

3
Mohanad SHABAN, M042104
Ahmed HAMED, M040924
Mohamed ELGENDY, M049941

F
F
F

EGY 4359

4
Christopher PATTE, M005404
Pierre DEJARDIN, M039859
Valentin BELAUD, M038104

F
F

SF
FRA 4112

5
Jan KUF, M037531
Marek GRYCZ, M040606
Matous TUMA, M043814

F
F

SF
CZE 3943

6
Marvin Faly DOGUE, M038858
Patrick DOGUE, M002487
Pele UIBEL, M043527

F
SF
SF

GER 3727

7
Duilio CARRILLO, M049394
Emiliano HERNANDEZ, M041204
Alvaro SANDOVAL, M037617

F
SF
SF

MEX 3648

8
Todor MIHALEV, M040990
Emil GROZDANOV, M065511
Denis KOLEV, M040239

F
BUL 3687

9
Stefano FREZZA, M041516
Alessandro COLASANTI, M039022
Gianluca MICOZZI, M040228

SF
SF ITA 3454

10
Jaroslaw SWIDERSKI, M039585
Lukasz GUTKOWSKI, M042148
Sebastian STASIAK, M039721

SF
POL 3407

11
Taishu SATO, M040987
Yoshiki ASHIDA, M061107
Kazuaki SEKIGAWA, M077146

SF
JPN 3291

12
Giorgiy BORODA-DUDOCHKIN, M045077
Temirlan ABDRAIMOV, M044309
Pavel CHEREDOV, M041662

KAZ 3366
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Albena, Bulgaria, 2022-05-09 - 2022-05-15

Women Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Olivia GREEN, W042115
Kerenza BRYSON, W040816
Charlie FOLLETT, W041248

F
F
F

GBR 4097

2
Blanka GUZI, W041178
Sarolta SIMON, W040929
Kamilla RETI, W002355

F
F
F

HUN 4054

3
Tamara VEGA, W039422
Mayan OLIVER, W039765
Mariana ARCEO, W039816

F
F

SF
MEX 3684

4
Sunwoo KIM, W040674
Sehee KIM, W040750
Haeun JANG, W078108

F
F KOR 3697

5
Francesca TOGNETTI, W040132
Beatrice MERCURI, W040843
Aurora TOGNETTI, W040437

F
SF
SF

ITA 3392

6
Malak ISMAIL, W041888
Zeina AMER, W041878
Noureen ELGAMAL, W041347

SF
SF EGY 3009

7
Misaki UCHIDA, W044959
Hana SHIBATA, W041858
Shino YAMANAKA, W039942

SF
SF JPN 2983

8
Jessica DAVIS, W041234
Phaelen FRENCH, W040762
Naomi ROSS, W041378

SF
USA 2907

9
Nikol  IVANOVA, W073572
Dimana STEFANOVA, W065526
Kristina DENINA, W065528

BUL 2634
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